Greenlight Nationals

TSI RACENET SYSTEM

QUALIFYING ROUND SHEET

1 221 BB
2 42 BB
3 3001 BB
4 212 s/
5 927 BB
6 475 BB
7 595 BB
8 2025 BB
9 772 BB
10 450 BB
11 704 BB
12 569 BB
13 22 BB

Best R.T. was
Best E.T. was
Best MPH was

TOM ATKINSON
SIMON FULTON
SCOTT HAUSER
PRO PAUL MARSTON

RICHARD TUNSTALL
VICTOR PARSONS

JOHN BEAN

BRETT FEATHERSTONE

WARREN WATTS
MARK BAILEY

STUART DOIGNIE

LEIGH MORRIS
DAVE FULTON

SCOTT HAUSER
SCOTT HAUSER
SCOTT HAUSER

LITCHBOROUGH UK

FINEDON UK
ROMFORD UK

HEMEL HEMPSTEAD UK
MANSFIELD UK

NEW ROMNEY UK
WEELEY UK

BURY ST EDMUNDS UK
LUTON UK
ORLINGBURY UK
NUNEATON UK

+ .0167

7.4344
177.12

ROUND # 2 19/08/2023 13:08:58
CAR MAKE ENGINE INDEX OV/UN R.T E.T M.P.H
CORTINA 584 CI 08.50 + .0189 .0724 8.5189 157.36
09.10 + .0220 .0244 9.1220 145.68
DRAGSTER 598 CI 07.41 + .0244 .0167 7.4344 177.12
DODGE DART 565 CI 09.20 + .0452 .0564 9.2452 142.92
RCCS 355 CI 08.92 + .0501 .0990 8.9701 145.27
BELVEDERE 502 CI 09.84 + .0529 .1146 9.8929 134.01
MUSTANG 598 CI 09.80 + 0581 .0810 9.8581 134.08
NOVA II 440 CI 09.53 + .0751 .0991 9.6051 136.85
CAMARO 540 CI 09.12 + .1270 .4253 9.2470 147.11
BARRACUDA 540 CI 08.78 + .1647 .2884 8.9447 150.08
FORD 27T 515 CI 09.90 + .1728 .0724 10.0728 154.16
E TYPE 3800 CC 10.10 + .1922 .0301 10.2922 126.94
09.15 - .0504 .0842 9.0996 145.29
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